# Certificate SG00/00010.00

The management system of

# PANBLAST PTE LTD

SGS

2 Woodlands Sector 1, #05-06 Woodlands Spectrum I, Singapore 738068 has been assessed and certified as meeting the requirements of

ISO 9001:2015

For the following activities
Design and Development, Manufacturing, Servicing and Sales of PanBlast Equipment, Accessories and Parts

This certificate is valid from 05 March 2024 until 27 January 2027 and remains valid subject to satisfactory surveillance audits. Issue 14. Certified since 25 January 2000

Multiple certificates have been issued for this scope, the main certificate is numbered SG00/00010.00

Certified activities performed by additional sites are listed on subsequent pages.

Last certificate expiry date 27 January 2024 Recertification audit date 30 January 2024

Jorothan M. Hell

Authorised by
Jonathan Hall
Global Head - Certification Services

SGS United Kingdom Ltd
Rossmore Business Park, Ellesmere Port, Cheshire, CH65 3EN, UK t +44 (0)151 350-6666 - www.sgs.com







This document is an authentic electronic certificate for Client' business purposes use only. Printed version of the electronic certificate are permitted and will be considered as a copy. This document is issued by the Company subject to SGS General Conditions of certification services available on Terms and Conditions | SGS. Attention is drawn to the limitation of liability, indemnification and jurisdictional clauses contained therein. This document is copyright protected and any unauthorized alteration, forgery or falsification of the content or appearance of this document is unlawful.



# PANBLAST PTE LTD



## ISO 9001:2015

Issue 14

#### **Sites**

# PANBLAST PTE LTD

2 Woodlands Sector 1, #05-06 Woodlands Spectrum I, Singapore 738068

Sales of PanBlast Equipment, Accessories and Parts

#### PANBLAST PTE LTD

4292 Hu Tai Road Block A, Lobby 2, Room 205-208, Bao Shan District Shanghai 200444 China

Design and Development of PanBlast Equipment, Accessories and Parts

### PANBLAST PTE LTD

Kompleks Hamodal 6, Lot 3291 Batu 5 1/2, Jalan Kapar 42100 Klang, Selangor Darul Ehsan, Malaysia

Design and Development, Manufacturing and Servicing of PanBlast Equipment, Accessories and Parts









